
PRICE LIST 2025
Black wildebeest

Black Impala

Blesbuck common

Blesbuck White

Bluewildebeest

Buffalo Male

Bushbuck

Bushpig

Common Reedbuck

​Duiker common

Duiker Red

Eland

Elephant

Gemsbuck

Giraffe

Golden Wildebeest

Impala

Kings Wildebeest

Klipspringer

Kudu < 54"

Kudu 55" - 57"

Kudu 58" and up

Lechwe Red

Lion Male

Lion Female

Mountain Reedbuck

$ 3500

$ 750

$ 500

$ 850

$ 1,300

$ 13,500

$ 1,500

$ 1000

$ 1,500

$ 500

POR

$ 3,950

POR

$ 2000

$ 3,800

$ 2,500

$ 750

POR

$ 1,800

$ 3,750

$ 4,500

POR

$ 3,500

$ 9,500

$ 5,500

$ 1,950

Nyala

Oryx Scimitar

Ostrich

Red Hartebeest

Roan

Sable < 43"

Sable > 43"

Saddleback Impala

Springbuck Black

Springbuck common

Springbuck White

Steenbuck

Tsessebe

Vaal Rhebuck

Warthog

Waterbuck

Whiteflank Impala

Zebra

Zebra Hartman’s

$ 2,500

$ 2,500

$ 1000

$ 1,800

$ 6,500

$ 4,500

$ 6,500

$ 1,500

$ 650

$ 1,500

$ 1,500

$ 500

$ 3,250

$ 3,500

$ 650

$ 3000

$ 3,150

$ 1,350

$ 3,800

PACKAGES INCLUDE:

PICK-UP AND DROP-OFF AT AIRPORT

ACCOMMODATION

SOFT DRINKS

THREE MEALS PER DAY

PROFESSIONAL HUNTER

GUIDE

SKINNERS

PACKAGES EXCLUDE:

FLIGHTS

DIP AND PACK

SHIPPING

TAXIDERMY

EXTERNAL TRAVELS

TIPS

+27 64 880 8900

kwadiwasafaris@gmail.com


